the spa | prICE LIST

AT THE FAIRMONT CHATEAU LAKE LOUISE




Chateau Signature Relaxation Facial

Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Pedicure
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Manicure
Chateau Signature Couples Massage

Chateau Signature Stress Less Indian Head Massage
Chateau Signature Alpine Aroma Spa Ceremony
Chateau Signature Milk Bath

Chateau Signature Foot Therapy

Hydrotherapy Jet Bath - Seaweed or Essential Oil Bath
Restorative Mineral Bath

Spa Relaxation Mother-To-Be Massage
Mother-To-Be Conditioning Chamomile Scrub

Skin Workout Facial

Active Skin Conditioning Chamomile Scrub
Men’s Alpine Foot Grooming

Hikers Foot Therapy

Men’s Alpine Hand Grooming

Men’s Highlights

Men’s Colour

Men’s Cut & Style

Men’s Buzz Cut

Neck Trim

Skin Toning Coffee-Like Mud Wrap
Lake Louise Soothing Lavender Dream
Rocky Mountain Mineral Scrub

Conditioning Chamomile Scrub

60/90 Min
60 Min
60 Min
60 Min
30 Min
90 Min
30 Min
30 Min

25 Min
25 Min

60 Min
60 Min

60 Min
45 Min
60 Min
25 Min
60 Min

90 Min
90 Min
45 Min
45 Min

$155/$235
$95

$85

$335

$95

$245

$85

$85

$75
$75

$155
$135

$155
$135
$95
$85
$85
$85
$85
$35
$25
$15

$245
$235
$135
$135

* Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all

listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA)

and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you

require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.



Ultimate Experience Facial

Chateau Signature Relaxation Facial

Spa Refresher Facial Pro Peel or Hikers/Apres Ski
Add-In Pro Peel

Add-In Booster Ampoule. Choose from:
Antioxidant, Vitamin C or Restorative Moisture
Add-In Eye Treatment

Refining Anti-oxidant Vitamin C Facial
Restorative Moisture Facial

Lightening and Brightening Facial
Prescriptive Correcting Facial

Ultimate Couples Hot Stone Massage
Ultimate Couples Massage

Ultimate Hot Stone Massage

Ultimate Massage

Wellness Massage RMT

Active Sports Massage RMT

Therapeutic Full Body Massage RMT
Mountain Hot Stone Massage

Alpine Hot Towel Aromatherapy Massage
Spa Relaxation Full Body Massage

Ultimate Moroccan Qil Pedicure

Ultimate Moroccan Oil Manicure

Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Pedicure
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Manicure
Classic Moroccan Qil Pedicure

Classic Moroccan Qil Manicure

Add-In Paraffin

Add-In French Polish

Add-In Anti-Aging Hand Treatment

Take Home Polish

80 Min
60/90 Min
30 Min

75 Min
75 Min
60 Min
60 Min

80 Min
80 Min
80 Min
80 Min
60/90 Min
60/90 Min
60/90 Min
60/90 Min
60/90 Min
60/90 Min

75 Min
75 Min
60 Min
60 Min
45 Min
45 Min

$245
$155/$235
$85

$25

$35

$35

$235
$195
$185
$175

$485
$465
$245
$235
$185/$295
$175/$265
$175/$265
$165/$255
$165/$255
$155/$235

$125
$95
$95
$85
$75
$65
$15
$15
$15
$9.95

* Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all

listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA)

and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you

require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.



Lip $15 Full Leg

Chin $15 Basic Bikini

Brow $15 Underarm

Face Wax $35 Full Back

Half Arm $25 Lash Tint

Full Arm $35 Brow Tint

Half Leg $35 Lash/Brow Tint

Lash Application $40* Make-Up Application
Lash Add-In to Makeup $20*

*Lashes not supplied.

Ladies Cut & Blow-Out

Ladies Shampoo & Blow-Out

Evening/Day Event Up Do

Child or Young Adult 8-15 y/o Cut

Highlights with Cut

Highlights

Individual Foils (A minimum of 5)

Semi/Permanent Colour with Cut

Semi/Permanent Colour

Add On Hair Length/Processing Medium

Add On Hair Length/Processing Long

Moroccan Oil Pre & Post Colour Conditioning Treatment
Moroccan Oil Mask & Go Balancing Repair Treatment
Moroccan Oil Nourishing Root to Tip Service

Add-in or stand alone treatment (does not include blow out)
Moroccan Oil Crowning Royal Treatment with Blow Out

Add-In Treatments — $25
Moisture

Conditioning

Strengthening

60 Min
30 Min
150 Min
120 Min

150 Min
20 Min

15 Min
30 Min

75 Min

$65
$35
$25
$45
$15
$15
$25
$75

From $65
From $45
$75

$25

$185
$145

$5 Per Foil
$175
$135

$25

$50

$10

$25

$45*

$105

* Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all

listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA)

and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you

require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.

THE

CHATEAU LAKE LOUISE

111 Lake Louise Drive
Lake Louise, Alberta
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