## $the\ spa\ |\$ price list at the fairment chateau lake louise



0 75		
SIGNATURE TREATMENTS		
Chateau Signature Relaxation Facial	60/90 Min	\$155/\$235
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Pedicure	60 Min	\$95
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Manicure	60 Min	\$85
Chateau Signature Couples Massage	60 Min	\$335
Chateau Signature Stress Less Indian Head Massage	30 Min	\$95
Chateau Signature Alpine Aroma Spa Ceremony	90 Min	\$245
Chateau Signature Milk Bath	30 Min	\$85
Chateau Signature Foot Therapy	30 Min	\$85
Hydrotherapy		
Hydrotherapy Jet Bath - Seaweed or Essential Oil Bath	25 Min	\$75
Restorative Mineral Bath	25 Min	\$75
Mothers-To-Be		
Spa Relaxation Mother-To-Be Massage	60 Min	\$155
Mother-To-Be Conditioning Chamomile Scrub	60 Min	\$135
MALE SPA		
Skin Workout Facial	60 Min	\$155
Active Skin Conditioning Chamomile Scrub	45 Min	\$135
Men's Alpine Foot Grooming	60 Min	\$95
Hikers Foot Therapy	25 Min	\$85
Men's Alpine Hand Grooming	60 Min	\$85
Men's Highlights		\$85
Men's Colour		\$85
Men's Cut & Style		\$35
Men's Buzz Cut		\$25
Neck Trim		\$15
D. T		
BODY TREATMENTS		

90 Min

90 Min

45 Min

45 Min

\$245

\$235

\$135

\$135

Skin Toning Coffee-Like Mud Wrap

Rocky Mountain Mineral Scrub

Conditioning Chamomile Scrub

Lake Louise Soothing Lavender Dream

<sup>\*</sup> Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA) and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.

	RELAXATIO	ON FACIALS
--	-----------	------------

Ultimate Experience Facial Chateau Signature Relaxation Facial Spa Refresher Facial Pro Peel or Hikers/Après Ski Add-In Pro Peel Add-In Booster Ampoule. Choose from: Antioxidant, Vitamin C or Restorative Moisture	80 Min 60/90 Min 30 Min	\$245 \$155/\$235 \$85 \$25 \$35
Add-In Eye Treatment		\$35
PRESCRIPTIVE FACIALS		
Refining Anti-oxidant Vitamin C Facial	75 Min	\$235
Restorative Moisture Facial	75 Min	\$195
Lightening and Brightening Facial	60 Min	\$185
Prescriptive Correcting Facial	60 Min	\$175
Marana Tananana		
Massage Treatments	00.14	4.05
Ultimate Couples Hot Stone Massage	80 Min	\$485
Ultimate Couples Massage	80 Min	\$465
Ultimate Hot Stone Massage	80 Min	\$245
Ultimate Massage	80 Min	\$235
Wellness Massage RMT	60/90 Min	\$185/\$295
Active Sports Massage RMT	60/90 Min	\$175/\$265
Therapeutic Full Body Massage RMT	60/90 Min	\$175/\$265
Mountain Hot Stone Massage	60/90 Min	\$165/\$255
Alpine Hot Towel Aromatherapy Massage	60/90 Min	\$165/\$255
Spa Relaxation Full Body Massage	60/90 Min	\$155/\$235
SALON NAIL SERVICES		
Ultimate Moroccan Oil Pedicure	75 Min	\$125
Ultimate Moroccan Oil Manicure	75 Min	\$95
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Pedicure	60 Min	\$95
Chateau Signature Alpine Moroccan Oil Manicure	60 Min	\$85
Classic Moroccan Oil Pedicure	45 Min	\$75
Classic Moroccan Oil Manicure	45 Min	\$65
Add-In Paraffin		\$15
Add-In French Polish		\$15
Add-In Anti-Aging Hand Treatment		\$15
Take Home Polish		\$9.95

<sup>\*</sup> Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA) and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.

## FINISHING TOUCHES

Lip	\$15	Full Leg	\$65
Chin	\$15	Basic Bikini	\$35
Brow	\$15	Underarm	\$25
Face Wax	\$35	Full Back	\$45
Half Arm	\$25	Lash Tint	\$15
Full Arm	\$35	Brow Tint	\$15
Half Leg	\$35	Lash/Brow Tint	\$25
Lash Application	\$40*	Make-Up Application	\$75
Lash Add-In to Makeup	\$20*		

<sup>\*</sup>Lashes not supplied.

## SALON HAIR SERVICES

Ladies Cut & Blow-Out		From \$65
Ladies Shampoo & Blow-Out		From \$45
Evening/Day Event Up Do	60 Min	\$75
Child or Young Adult 8-15 y/o Cut	30 Min	\$25
Highlights with Cut	150 Min	\$185
Highlights	120 Min	\$145
Individual Foils (A minimum of 5)		\$5 Per Foil
Semi/Permanent Colour with Cut	150 Min	\$175
Semi/Permanent Colour	20 Min	\$135
Add On Hair Length/Processing Medium		\$25
Add On Hair Length/Processing Long		\$50
Moroccan Oil Pre & Post Colour Conditioning Treatment		\$10
Moroccan Oil Mask & Go Balancing Repair Treatment	15 Min	\$25
Moroccan Oil Nourishing Root to Tip Service	30 Min	\$45*
Add-in or stand alone treatment (does not include blow out)		
Moroccan Oil Crowning Royal Treatment with Blow Out	75 Min	\$105

## Add-In Treatments - \$25

Moisture Conditioning Strengthening

<sup>\*</sup> Please note all treatment prices are subject to change without notice. We add a 15% service charge and 5% GST to all listed prices. Our massage providers are registered with the following: Massage Therapist Association of Alberta (MTAA) and National Health Practitioners Association of Alberta (NHPAA.) Please check with your insurance company if you require a massage receipt for claims prior to booking as we do not guarantee reimbursement.



111 Lake Louise Drive Lake Louise, Alberta Canada T0L 1E0 TEL 403 522 1545 E-MAIL cll.thespa@fairmont.com